REGULEORY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (RIDS) ACCESSION NBR:9212040081 DOC.DATE: 92/11/24 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET # FACIL:50-220 Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Niagara Powe 05000220 50-410 Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Niagara Moha 05000410 AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION FIRLIT, J.F. Niagara Mohawk Power Corp. RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION Document Control Branch (Document Control Desk) SUBJECT: Forwards rev 0 to EPIP-EPP-13 & Site emergency plan, Rev 27. W/o plan. DISTRIBUTION CODE: A045D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR ENCL TITLE: OR Submittal: Emergency Preparedness Plans, Implement'g Procedures, C RECIPIENT COPIES ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL PD1-1 PD 1 1 BRINKMAN, D. MENNING, J 1 1 INTERNAL: AEOD/DOA/IRB 1 -NRR-DREP/PEPB9D NUDOCS-ABSTRACT REG FILE 1 EXTERNAL: NRC PDR 1 NSIC

S ACCELERATED_DISTRIBUTION DEMONSTRATION SYSTEM

Out P968990640

NOTE TO ALL "RIDS" RECIPIENTS:

PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE WASTE! CONTACT THE DOCUMENT CONTROL DESK. ROOM PI-37 (EXT. 504-2065) TO ELIMINATE YOUR NAME FROM DISTRIBUTION LISTS FOR DOCUMENTS YOU DON'T NEED!

(MX)



REFERENCE:
10 CFR 50, App. E, Section V

NINE MILE POINT NUCLEAR TRAINING CENTER/RD #1, BOX 148, OSWEGO, N.Y. 13126/TELEPHONE (315) 349-2080

Joseph F. Firlit Vice President Nuclear Support November 24 , 1992 NMP88303

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attn: Document Control Desk

Washington, DC 20555

RE: Nine Mile Point Unit 1

Docket No. 50-220

DPR-63

Nine Mile Point Unit 2 Docket No. 50-410

NPF-69

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find uncontrolled copies of the following Emergency Procedures for Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation's Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station:

- Emergency Plan Implementing Procedure EPIP-EPP-13, "Emergency Response Facilities and Staffing," Revision 00.
- Site Emergency Plan, Revision 27.

EPIP-EPP-13 supersedes a former Emergency Plan Procedure (EPP), Corporate Plan Procedure (CPP) and Emergency Plan Maintenance Procedure (EPMP). The revision to the Site Emergency Plan incorporates up-to-date information as a result of a review of Emergency Preparedness activities at the Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station.

These Emergency Procedures are being submitted as required by Section V to Appendix E of 10CFR Part 50.

Very truly yours,

Joseph F. Firlit

Vice President - Nuclear Support

JFF/JTP/lmc Enclosure

xc:

(w/attachment)

Regional Administrator, Region I (two copies)

(w/o attachment)

Mr. W. L. Schmidt, Senior Resident Inspector (controlled copyholder)

Mr. R. A. Capra, Director, Project Directorate I-1, NRR

Mr. D. S. Brinkman, Senior Project Manager, NRR

Mr. J. E. Menning, Project Manager, NRR

Records Management

9212040081 921124 PDR ADDCK 0500022 A045 1

Cert# p 968 990 640

11.16

,

, t

ACCELERATED DOCUMENT DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM

REGULETORY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTEN SYSTEM (RIDS)

ACCESSION NBR:9212040081 DOC.DATE: 92/11/24 NOTARIZED: NO DOCKET # FACIL:50-220 Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 1, Niagara Powe 05000220 50-410 Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Niagara Moha 05000410 AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION FIRLIT, J.F. Niagara Mohawk Power Corp. RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION Document Control Branch (Document Control Desk) SUBJECT: Forwards rev 0 to EPIP-EPP-13 & Site emergency plan, Rev 27. W/o plan. SIZE: 1+200 DISTRIBUTION CODE: A045D COPIES RECEIVED:LTR ENCL TITLE: OR Submittal: Emergency Preparedness Plans, Implement's Procedures, C \$ NOTES: RECIPIENT COPIES RECIPIENT COPIES ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL ID CODE/NAME LTTR ENCL PD1-1 PD 1 1 BRINKMAN, D. MENNING, J 1, 1 INTERNAL: AEOD/DOA/IRB NRR/DREP/PEPB9D 1 NUDOCS-ABSTRACT REG_ELLE 01 1 EXTERNAL: NRC PDR 1 1 NSIC 1

NOTE TO ALL "RIDS" RECIPIENTS:

PLEASE HELP US TO REDUCE WASTE! CONTACT THE DOCUMENT CONTROL DESK, ROOM P1-37 (EXT. 504-2065) TO ELIMINATE YOUR NAME FROM DISTRIBUTION LISTS FOR DOCUMENTS YOU DON'T NEED!

TOTAL NUMBER OF COPIES REQUIRED: LTTR

9 ENCL





REFERENCE: 10 CFR 50, App. E, Section V

NINE MILE POINT NUCLEAR TRAINING CENTER/RD #1, BOX 148, OSWEGO, N.Y. 13126/TELEPHONE (315) 349-2080

Joseph F. Firlit Vice President Nuclear Support November 24 , 1992 NMP88303

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Attn: Document Control Desk

Washington, DC 20555

RE:

Nine Mile Point Unit,1

Docket No. 50-220

DPR-63

Nine Mile Point Unit 2 Docket No. 50-410

NPF-69

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find uncontrolled copies of the following Emergency Procedures for Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation's Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station:

- Emergency Plan Implementing Procedure EPIP-EPP-13, "Emergency Response Facilities and Staffing," Revision 00.
- Site Emergency Plan, Revision 27.

EPIP-EPP-13 supersedes a former Emergency Plan Procedure (EPP), Corporate Plan Procedure (CPP) and Emergency Plan Maintenance Procedure (EPMP). The revision to the Site Emergency Plan incorporates up-to-date information as a result of a review of Emergency Preparedness activities at the Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station.

These Emergency Procedures are being submitted as required by Section V to Appendix E of 10CFR*Part 50.

Very truly yours,

Joseph F. Firlit

Vice President - Nuclear Support

JFF/JTP/Imc Enclosure

xc:

(w/attachment)

Regional Administrator, Region I (two copies)

(w/o attachment)

Mr. W. L. Schmidt, Senior Resident Inspector (controlled copyholder)

Mr. R. A. Capra, Director, Project Directorate I-1, NRR

Mr. D. S. Brinkman, Senior Project Manager, NRR

Mr. J. E. Menning, Project Manager, NRR

Records Management

12/9

A045

